
 
 

Eesti talvised mitmevõistluse MV 
 

Tallinn, Lasnamäe Kergejõustikuhall, 08.-09. veebruar 2020 
 

8. veebruar: 
 
M 60m  
1 10 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  6,86  933 2. j. 0.131 
2 4 Karl-Robert SALURI  06.08.1993 KJK Järvala  6,88  925 2. j. 0.148 
3 11 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  7,09  851 2. j. 0.183 
4 9 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  7,11  844 1. j. 0.153 
5 15 Johannes TREIEL  04.10.1998 KJK Saare  7,23  802 1. j. 0.162 
6 8 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO  28.03.1984 KJK Vike  7,28  785 1. j. 0.151 
7 1 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 7,31  775 2. j. 0.228 
8 16 Hendrik LILLEMETS  29.05.1999 KJK Saare  7,48  719 1. j. 0.171 
9 14 Mihkel HOLZMANN  22.02.1999 KJK Vike  7,52  706 1. j. 0.176 
 
M Kaugushüpe 
1 14 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  7.77 1002  

7.63 7.77 X 
2 7 Karl-Robert SALURI  06.08.1993 KJK Järvala  7.37 903  

7.34 7.37 X 
3 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  7.26 876  

7.26 - - 
4 2 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  7.25 874  

X 7.25 X 
5 4 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 7.09 835  

6.81 X 7.09 
6 16 Hendrik LILLEMETS  29.05.1999 KJK Saare  6.82 771  

6.69 6.82 6.79 
7 10 Johannes TREIEL  04.10.1998 KJK Saare  6.80 767  

6.65 6.66 6.80 
8 12 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO  28.03.1984 KJK Vike  6.63 727  

6.60 6.63 X 
9 15 Mihkel HOLZMANN  22.02.1999 KJK Vike  6.36 666  

6.12 6.34 6.36 
 
M Kuulitõuge 7,26kg 
1 2 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  15.00 790  

14.04 14.39 15.00 
2 4 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 14.82 779  

12.94 14.82 14.45 
3 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  14.49 758  

14.49 13.82 13.80 
4 7 Karl-Robert SALURI  06.08.1993 KJK Järvala  14.07 733  

13.53 13.85 14.07 
5 14 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  13.74 712  

13.38 13.74 12.90 
6 12 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO  28.03.1984 KJK Vike  13.64 706  

13.06 13.64 X 
7 16 Hendrik LILLEMETS  29.05.1999 KJK Saare  12.47 635  

X X 12.47 



 
 

8 10 Johannes TREIEL  04.10.1998 KJK Saare  11.67 586  
10.92 11.67 X 

9 15 Mihkel HOLZMANN  22.02.1999 KJK Vike  10.31 504  
10.31 9.26 9.65 

 
M Kõrgushüpe 
1 4 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 2.11 906  

1.96 1.99 2.02 2.05 2.08 2.11 2.14 
O - O O O XXO XXX 

2 16 Hendrik LILLEMETS  29.05.1999 KJK Saare  2.08 878  
1.99 2.02 2.05 2.08 2.11 
O - XXO XO XXX 

3 2 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  2.05 850  
1.90 1.93 1.96 1.99 2.02 2.05 2.08 
O - O O O O XXX 

4 10 Johannes TREIEL  04.10.1998 KJK Saare  1.99 794  
1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96 1.99 2.02 
O O O XO O O XXO XXX 

5 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  1.96 767  
1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96 1.99 
O O XXO XXO XXX 

6 14 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  1.93 740  
1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96 
O - XO XXX 

7 7 Karl-Robert SALURI  06.08.1993 KJK Järvala  1.84 661  
1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 
O - XXO XX 

8 12 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO  28.03.1984 KJK Vike  1.78 610  
1.75 1.78 1.81 
XO O XXX 

9 15 Mihkel HOLZMANN  22.02.1999 KJK Vike  1.78 610  
1.75 1.78 1.81 
XO XXO XXX 

  
 
9. veebruar: 
 
M 60m tõkkejooks 106,7/9,14 
1 15 Johannes TREIEL  04.10.1998 KJK Saare  8,11  954 2. j. 0.151 
2 11 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  8,17  939 2. j. 0.186 
3 9 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  8,21  930 1. j. 0.171 
4 4 Karl-Robert SALURI  06.08.1993 KJK Järvala  8,42  879 1. j. 0.138 
5 1 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 8,50  860 2. j. 0.154 
6 8 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO  28.03.1984 KJK Vike  8,65  825 1. j. 0.152 
7 14 Mihkel HOLZMANN  22.02.1999 KJK Vike  8,84  781 1. j. 0.223 
 10 Hans-Ch. HAUSENBERG  18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  DQ TR22.6.2 2. j. 0.135 
  16 Hendrik LILLEMETS  29.05.1999 KJK Saare  DQ TR22.6.2 1. j. 0.158 
 
M Teivashüpe 
1 4 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 5.20 972  

4.90 5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30 
O - O O XXX 



 
 

2 2 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  5.10 941  
4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10 5.20 
O - O O XO XXO X 

3 14 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  4.90 880  
4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 
O - - O XXX 

4 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  4.80 849  
4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 
O - O XXX 

5 7 Karl-Robert SALURI  06.08.1993 KJK Järvala  4.70 819  
4.60 4.70 4.80 
XO XXO XXX 

6 10 Johannes TREIEL  04.10.1998 KJK Saare  4.40 731  
4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 
O - O XXX 

7 12 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO  28.03.1984 KJK Vike  4.20 673  
4.20 4.30 
O XXX 

8 15 Mihkel HOLZMANN  22.02.1999 KJK Vike  4.00 617  
3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 
XXO - O XXX 

9 16 Hendrik LILLEMETS  29.05.1999 KJK Saare  4.00 617  
4.00 4.10 
XXO XXX 

 
M 1000m 
1 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  2.40,35  870 2. j. 
2 7 Karl-Robert SALURI  06.08.1993 KJK Järvala  2.46,17  806 2. j. 
3 4 Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992 Individuaalvõistleja 2.47,03  797 2. j. 
4 10 Johannes TREIEL  04.10.1998 KJK Saare  2.48,57  781 1. j. 
5 2 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  2.49,83  767 2. j. 
6 16 Hendrik LILLEMETS  29.05.1999 KJK Saare  2.57,02  694 1. j. 
7 12 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO  28.03.1984 KJK Vike  2.58,68  677 1. j. 
8 15 Mihkel HOLZMANN  22.02.1999 KJK Vike  3.00,58  659 1. j. 
  14 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  DNS   1. j. 

  



 
 

 
M Seitsmevõistlus 
1  Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997  KJK Saare  5996 

7,11 7.25 15.00 2.05 8,21 5.10 2.49,83 
844 874 790 850 930 941 767 

2  Maicel UIBO   27.12.1992  EST   5924 
7,31 7.09 14.82 2.11 8,50 5.20 2.47,03 
775 835 779 906 860 972 797 

3  Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995  SK Elite Sport  5910 
7,09 7.26 14.49 1.96 8,17 4.80 2.40,35 
851 876 758 767 939 849 870 

4  Karl-Robert SALURI  06.08.1993  KJK Järvala  5726 
6,88 7.37 14.07 1.84 8,42 4.70 2.46,17 
925 903 733 661 879 819 806 

5  Johannes TREIEL  04.10.1998  KJK Saare  5415 1. U23 
7,23 6.80 11.67 1.99 8,11 4.40 2.48,57 
802 767 586 794 954 731 781 

6  Mikk-Mihkel ARRO  28.03.1984  KJK Vike  5003 
7,28 6.63 13.64 1.78 8,65 4.20 2.58,68 
785 727 706 610 825 673 677 

7  Mihkel HOLZMANN  22.02.1999  KJK Vike  4543 2. U23 
7,52 6.36 10.31 1.78 8,84 4.00 3.00,58 
706 666 504 610 781 617 659 

8  Hendrik LILLEMETS  29.05.1999  KJK Saare  4314 3. U23 
7,48 6.82 12.47 2.08 DQ 4.00 2.57,02 
719 771 635 878 0 617 694 
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998  Tartu SS Kalev  DNF 
6,86 7.77 13.74 1.93 DQ 4.90 DNS 
933 1002 712 740 0 880  

 



 
 

 
N 60m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50 
1 14 Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL  27.02.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK  8,58  1000 3. j. 0.202 
2 18 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Audentese SK  8,77  959 1. j. 0.171 
3 16 Kristella JURKATAMM  09.04.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,77  959 2. j. 0.159 
4 19 Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev  8,86  939 2. j. 0.175 
5 23 Kristin LASS   07.01.2000 Tartu Ü. ASK  9,17  875 1. j. 0.206 
6 21 Heidy BERGŠTEIN  10.07.2002 Audentese SK  9,38  832 1. j. 0.204 
7 20 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK  9,51  806 1. j. 0.208 
8 24 Cathy SAEM   14.12.1993 Kurtide SL  10,84  563 1. j. 0.281 
 
N Kõrgushüpe 
1 8 Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL  27.02.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK  1.78 953  

1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 
O O XO O XO XXX 

2 12 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Audentese SK  1.69 842  
1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 
O O O XO XXX 

3 15 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK  1.66 806  
1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 
O O XO XXX 

4 10 Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev  1.66 806  
1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 
XXO O XXO XXX 

5 16 Kristella JURKATAMM  09.04.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 1.54 666  
1.51 1.54 1.57 
XXO O XXX 

6 18 Heidy BERGŠTEIN  10.07.2002 Audentese SK  1.51 632  
1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 
XO O XO O XXX 

7 16 Kristin LASS   07.01.2000 Tartu Ü. ASK  1.51 632  
1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 
O O O XO XXX 

8 21 Cathy SAEM   14.12.1993 Kurtide SL  1.42 534  
1.39 1.42 1.45 
O XXO XXX 

 
N Kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 8 Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL  27.02.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK  12.63 703  

12.63 12.50 X 
2 10 Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev  12.24 677  

X 12.24 
3 15 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK  11.66 639  

10.71 11.54 11.66 
4 16 Kristin LASS   07.01.2000 Tartu Ü. ASK  11.47 626  

11.19 11.09 11.47 
5 12 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Audentese SK  11.12 603  

11.12 10.71 10.43 
6 16 Kristella JURKATAMM  09.04.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 10.50 562  

10.50 
7 18 Heidy BERGŠTEIN  10.07.2002 Audentese SK  9.73 512  

9.70 9.73 X 



 
 

8 21 Cathy SAEM   14.12.1993 Kurtide SL  8.22 414  
8.16 X 8.22 

 
N Kaugushüpe 
1 10 Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev  6.01 853  

X X 6.01 
2 12 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Audentese SK  5.89 816  

5.69 5.49 5.89 
3 8 Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL  27.02.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK  5.53 709  

5.53 
4 16 Kristin LASS   07.01.2000 Tartu Ü. ASK  5.23 623  

4.35 4.96 5.23 
5 15 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK  5.20 614  

5.20 
6 18 Heidy BERGŠTEIN  10.07.2002 Audentese SK  5.16 603  

4.99 5.15 5.16 
7 21 Cathy SAEM   14.12.1993 Kurtide SL  4.20 355  

4.11 4.14 4.20 
16 Kristella JURKATAMM  09.04.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev DNS  

 
N 800m 
9 8 Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL  27.02.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK  2.24,98  757 2. j. 
10 10 Margit KALK   16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev  2.26,54  737 2. j. 
12 12 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Audentese SK  2.32,61  661 1. j. 
14 16 Kristin LASS   07.01.2000 Tartu Ü. ASK  2.50,64  457 1. j. 
15 21 Cathy SAEM   14.12.1993 Kurtide SL  3.12,58  257 1. j. 
  18 Heidy BERGŠTEIN  10.07.2002 Audentese SK  DNF   1. j. 
  15 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK  DNF   1. j. 
   



 
 

 
Naiste viievõistlus 
1  Mari KLAUP-MCCOLL  27.02.1990  Tartu Ü. ASK  4122 

8,58 1.78 12.63 5.53 2.24,98 
1000 953 703 709 757 

2  Margit KALK   16.06.1999  Tartu SS Kalev  4012 1. U23 
8,86 1.66 12.24 6.01 2.26,54 
939 806 677 853 737 

3  Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000  Audentese SK  3881 2. U23 
8,77 1.69 11.12 5.89 2.32,61 
959 842 603 816 661 

4  Kristin LASS   07.01.2000  Tartu Ü. ASK  3213 3. U23 
9,17 1.51 11.47 5.23 2.50,64 
875 632 626 623 457 

5  Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999  Tartu Ü. ASK  2865 4. U23 
9,51 1.66 11.66 5.20 DNF 
806 806 639 614 0 

6  Heidy BERGŠTEIN  10.07.2002  Audentese SK  2579 
9,38 1.51 9.73 5.16 DNF 
832 632 512 603 0 

7  Cathy SAEM   14.12.1993  Kurtide SL  2123 
10,84 1.42 8.22 4.20 3.12,58 
563 534 414 355 257 
Kristella JURKATAMM  09.04.1996  Tallinna SS Kalev  
8,77 1.54 10.50 DNS  
959 666 562 0  


